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Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- TV22-UNITE-REMATCH UNITE FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- LES QUIQUOI SILEX FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- SO LONG MARIANNE REDPOINT PRODUCTIONS [NO 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 2.000.000,00 €
TVONLINE AS

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- SAM ET JULIA CIELO FILMS FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 2.500.000,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- RONJA THE ROBBER'S DAUGHTER FILMLANCE SE 2.000.000,00 € 2.000.000,00 € 4.500.000,00 €
TVONLINE INTERNATIONAL AB

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- TAX WARS MECHANIC FILM AS NO 101.083,00 € 101.083,00 € 4.601.083,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- ZOOBOX XBO FILMS FR 100.000,00 € 100.000,00 € 4.701.083,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- A BETTER PLACE KOMPLIZEN SERIES GMBH |[DE 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 5.701.083,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- HAGEN CONSTANTIN TELEVISION [DE 2.000.000,00 € 2.000.000,00 € 7.701.083,00 €
TVONLINE GMBH

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE CLICK TRAP POLAR STAR FILMS SL ES 88.045,00 € 88.045,00 € 7.789.128,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- PROJECTO GLOBAL TV ONLINE O SOM E A FURIA- PT 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 8.289.128,00 €
TVONLINE PRODUCAO AUDIOVISUAL

LDA

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- WE HAVE TO SURVIVE HAILSTONE SRO SK 138.700,00 € 138.700,00 € 8.427.828,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- SAGAFILM SAGA FILM EHF 1S 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 8.927.828,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- GOAT GIRL DAILY MADNESS LIMITED [IE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 9.427.828,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- AUDREY'S SHELTER WATCH NEXT MEDIA FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 9.927.828,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- OPERATION BARBAROSSA: IN THE HEART OF DARKNESS LES FILMS D'ICI SAS FR 130.000,00 € 130.000,00 € 10.057.828,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- BULSHIT NORDISK FILM DK 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 10.557.828,00 €
TVONLINE PRODUCTION AS

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- SLOBORN SYRREAL DE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 11.057.828,00 €
TVONLINE ENTERTAINMENT GMBH

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- KLINCUS CORTECCIA SHOWLAB SRL IT 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 11.557.828,00 €
TVONLINE

Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- THIS IS NOT SWEDEN NANOUK FILMS SL ES 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 12.057.828,00 €

TVONLINE




Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- DON'T COME BACK INDYCA SRL IT 62.560,00 € 62.560,00 € 12.120.388,00 €
TVONLINE
Main list CREA-MEDIA-2022- THE OTHER 300 ANEMON ASTIKI MI EL 90.000,00 € 90.000,00 € 12.210.388,00 €

TVONLINE
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